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CONTRACT_ID     DO_CTO_NUMBER   PHASE   INSTALLATION_ID SAMPLE_NAME     ANALYTICAL_METHOD       LAB_NAME        
CONTRACTOR_NAME LEACHATE_METHOD SAMPLE_BASIS    EXTRACTION_METHOD       RESULT_TYPE     SAMPLE_MEDIUM   CLEANUP_METHOD  
QC_LEVEL        LEACHATE_DATE   LEACHATE_TIME   EXTRACTION_DATE EXTRACTION_TIME ANALYSIS_DATE   ANALYSIS_TIME   
LAB_SAMPLE_ID   LAB_REPORT_DATE LAB_REPORT_NUMBER       FILTER_SIZE     DILUTION        RUN_NUMBER      PERCENT_MOISTURE        
PERCENT_LIPID   ANALYTE_ID      ANALYTE_VALUE   ORIGINAL_ANALYTE_VALUE  RESULT_UNITS    LAB_QUALIFIER   VALIDATOR_QUALIFIER     
FINAL_QUALIFIER DETECTED        GC_COLUMN_TYPE  ANALYSIS_RESULT_TYPE    RADIOLOGICAL_ERROR      RESULT_NARRATIVE        
RETENTION_TIME  QC_CONTROL_LIMIT_CODE   QC_ACCURACY_UPPER       QC_ACCURACY_LOWER       CONTROL_LIMIT_DATE      
RELATIVE_PCT_DIFF       QC_NARRATIVE    MDL     CDL     IDL     PQL     CRQL    DETECTION_LIMIT VALIDATOR_DET_LIMIT     VALIDATOR_MDL   DL      
LOD     LOQ     SDG     LEACH_LOT       METHOD_BATCH    PREP_BATCH      RUN_BATCH       ANALYSIS_BATCH  VALIDATOR_NAME  VALIDATION_QC   
VAL_DATE        REPORTABLE_RESULT
N62473-14-D-1405        N6247317F4100           BARSTOW_MCLB    OU1-NNE-14-01   537_MOD EUROFINS        BRADY GCE II    NONE    NA      METHOD  000     
W               UNK                     20181119        15:00:00        20181126        23:32:00        9903613 20181129        2010255 0.00    1       1                       335-67-1        58      58      
NG_L                            Y               TRG                                                                             0.46                                    0.46                    0.46    1.1     1.8     BSI20           
18323012        18323012        18323012        18323012                                Y
N62473-14-D-1405        N6247317F4100           BARSTOW_MCLB    OU1-NNE-14-01   537_MOD EUROFINS        BRADY GCE II    NONE    NA      METHOD  000     
W               UNK                     20181119        15:00:00        20181126        23:32:00        9903613 20181129        2010255 0.00    1       1                       375-95-1        1.8     1.8     
NG_L    J                       Y               TRG                                                                             0.37                                    0.37                    0.37    1.1     1.8     BSI20           
18323012        18323012        18323012        18323012                                Y
N62473-14-D-1405        N6247317F4100           BARSTOW_MCLB    OU1-NNE-14-01   537_MOD EUROFINS        BRADY GCE II    NONE    NA      METHOD  000     
W               UNK                     20181119        15:00:00        20181126        23:32:00        9903613 20181129        2010255 0.00    1       1                       335-76-2        1.7     1.7     
NG_L    J                       Y               TRG                                                                             0.46                                    0.46                    0.46    1.1     1.8     BSI20           
18323012        18323012        18323012        18323012                                Y
N62473-14-D-1405        N6247317F4100           BARSTOW_MCLB    OU1-NNE-14-01   537_MOD EUROFINS        BRADY GCE II    NONE    NA      METHOD  000     
W               UNK                     20181119        15:00:00        20181126        23:32:00        9903613 20181129        2010255 0.00    1       1                       2058-94-8       1.1     0       
NG_L    U                       N               TRG                                                                             0.46                                    0.46                    0.46    1.1     1.8     BSI20           
18323012        18323012        18323012        18323012                                Y
N62473-14-D-1405        N6247317F4100           BARSTOW_MCLB    OU1-NNE-14-01   537_MOD EUROFINS        BRADY GCE II    NONE    NA      METHOD  000     
W               UNK                     20181119        15:00:00        20181126        23:32:00        9903613 20181129        2010255 0.00    1       1                       307-55-1        1.1     0       
NG_L    U                       N               TRG                                                                             0.46                                    0.46                    0.46    1.1     1.8     BSI20           
18323012        18323012        18323012        18323012                                Y
N62473-14-D-1405        N6247317F4100           BARSTOW_MCLB    OU1-NNE-14-01   537_MOD EUROFINS        BRADY GCE II    NONE    NA      METHOD  000     
W               UNK                     20181119        15:00:00        20181126        23:32:00        9903613 20181129        2010255 0.00    1       1                       72629-94-8      1.1     0       
NG_L    U                       N               TRG                                                                             0.55                                    0.55                    0.55    1.1     1.8     BSI20           
18323012        18323012        18323012        18323012                                Y
N62473-14-D-1405        N6247317F4100           BARSTOW_MCLB    OU1-NNE-14-01   537_MOD EUROFINS        BRADY GCE II    NONE    NA      METHOD  000     
W               UNK                     20181119        15:00:00        20181126        23:32:00        9903613 20181129        2010255 0.00    1       1                       376-06-7        1.1     0       
NG_L    U                       N               TRG                                                                             0.55                                    0.55                    0.55    1.1     1.8     BSI20           
18323012        18323012        18323012        18323012                                Y
N62473-14-D-1405        N6247317F4100           BARSTOW_MCLB    OU1-NNE-14-01   537_MOD EUROFINS        BRADY GCE II    NONE    NA      METHOD  000     
W               UNK                     20181119        15:00:00        20181126        23:32:00        9903613 20181129        2010255 0.00    1       1                       307-24-4        54      54      
NG_L                            Y               TRG                                                                             0.46                                    0.46                    0.46    1.1     1.8     BSI20           
18323012        18323012        18323012        18323012                                Y
N62473-14-D-1405        N6247317F4100           BARSTOW_MCLB    OU1-NNE-14-01   537_MOD EUROFINS        BRADY GCE II    NONE    NA      METHOD  000     
W               UNK                     20181119        15:00:00        20181126        23:32:00        9903613 20181129        2010255 0.00    1       1                       375-85-9        14      14      
NG_L                            Y               TRG                                                                             0.37                                    0.37                    0.37    1.1     1.8     BSI20           
18323012        18323012        18323012        18323012                                Y
N62473-14-D-1405        N6247317F4100           BARSTOW_MCLB    OU1-NNE-14-01   537_MOD EUROFINS        BRADY GCE II    NONE    NA      METHOD  000     
W               UNK                     20181119        15:00:00        20181126        23:32:00        9903613 20181129        2010255 0.00    1       1                       375-73-5        14      14      
NG_L                            Y               TRG                                                                             0.28                                    0.28                    0.28    1.0     1.8     BSI20           
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18323012        18323012        18323012        18323012                                Y
N62473-14-D-1405        N6247317F4100           BARSTOW_MCLB    OU1-NNE-14-01   537_MOD EUROFINS        BRADY GCE II    NONE    NA      METHOD  000     
W               UNK                     20181119        15:00:00        20181126        23:32:00        9903613 20181129        2010255 0.00    1       1                       355-46-4        83      83      
NG_L                            Y               TRG                                                                             0.37                                    0.37                    0.37    1.0     1.8     BSI20           
18323012        18323012        18323012        18323012                                Y
N62473-14-D-1405        N6247317F4100           BARSTOW_MCLB    OU1-NNE-14-01   537_MOD EUROFINS        BRADY GCE II    NONE    NA      METHOD  000     
W               UNK                     20181119        15:00:00        20181126        23:32:00        9903613 20181129        2010255 0.00    1       1                       1763-23-1       36      36      
NG_L                            Y               TRG                                                                             0.46                                    0.46                    0.46    1.1     1.8     BSI20           
18323012        18323012        18323012        18323012                                Y
N62473-14-D-1405        N6247317F4100           BARSTOW_MCLB    OU1-NNE-14-01   537_MOD EUROFINS        BRADY GCE II    NONE    NA      METHOD  000     
W               UNK                     20181119        15:00:00        20181126        23:32:00        9903613 20181129        2010255 0.00    1       1                       2991-50-6       2.2     0       
NG_L    U                       N               TRG                                                                             0.92                                    0.92                    0.92    2.2     2.8     BSI20           
18323012        18323012        18323012        18323012                                Y
N62473-14-D-1405        N6247317F4100           BARSTOW_MCLB    OU1-NNE-14-01   537_MOD EUROFINS        BRADY GCE II    NONE    NA      METHOD  000     
W               UNK                     20181119        15:00:00        20181126        23:32:00        9903613 20181129        2010255 0.00    1       1                       2355-31-9       2.2     0       
NG_L    U                       N               TRG                                                                             0.92                                    0.92                    0.92    2.2     2.8     BSI20           
18323012        18323012        18323012        18323012                                Y
N62473-14-D-1405        N6247317F4100           BARSTOW_MCLB    OU1-NNE-14-W-01 537_MOD EUROFINS        BRADY GCE II    NONE    NA      METHOD  000     
W               UNK                     20181119        15:00:00        20181126        23:41:00        9903614 20181129        2010255 0.00    1       1                       335-67-1        1.1     0       
NG_L    U                       N               TRG                                                                             0.45                                    0.45                    0.45    1.1     1.8     BSI20           
18323012        18323012        18323012        18323012                                Y
N62473-14-D-1405        N6247317F4100           BARSTOW_MCLB    OU1-NNE-14-W-01 537_MOD EUROFINS        BRADY GCE II    NONE    NA      METHOD  000     
W               UNK                     20181119        15:00:00        20181126        23:41:00        9903614 20181129        2010255 0.00    1       1                       375-95-1        1.1     0       
NG_L    U                       N               TRG                                                                             0.36                                    0.36                    0.36    1.1     1.8     BSI20           
18323012        18323012        18323012        18323012                                Y
N62473-14-D-1405        N6247317F4100           BARSTOW_MCLB    OU1-NNE-14-W-01 537_MOD EUROFINS        BRADY GCE II    NONE    NA      METHOD  000     
W               UNK                     20181119        15:00:00        20181126        23:41:00        9903614 20181129        2010255 0.00    1       1                       335-76-2        1.1     0       
NG_L    U                       N               TRG                                                                             0.45                                    0.45                    0.45    1.1     1.8     BSI20           
18323012        18323012        18323012        18323012                                Y
N62473-14-D-1405        N6247317F4100           BARSTOW_MCLB    OU1-NNE-14-W-01 537_MOD EUROFINS        BRADY GCE II    NONE    NA      METHOD  000     
W               UNK                     20181119        15:00:00        20181126        23:41:00        9903614 20181129        2010255 0.00    1       1                       2058-94-8       1.1     0       
NG_L    U                       N               TRG                                                                             0.45                                    0.45                    0.45    1.1     1.8     BSI20           
18323012        18323012        18323012        18323012                                Y
N62473-14-D-1405        N6247317F4100           BARSTOW_MCLB    OU1-NNE-14-W-01 537_MOD EUROFINS        BRADY GCE II    NONE    NA      METHOD  000     
W               UNK                     20181119        15:00:00        20181126        23:41:00        9903614 20181129        2010255 0.00    1       1                       307-55-1        1.1     0       
NG_L    U                       N               TRG                                                                             0.45                                    0.45                    0.45    1.1     1.8     BSI20           
18323012        18323012        18323012        18323012                                Y
N62473-14-D-1405        N6247317F4100           BARSTOW_MCLB    OU1-NNE-14-W-01 537_MOD EUROFINS        BRADY GCE II    NONE    NA      METHOD  000     
W               UNK                     20181119        15:00:00        20181126        23:41:00        9903614 20181129        2010255 0.00    1       1                       72629-94-8      1.1     0       
NG_L    U                       N               TRG                                                                             0.54                                    0.54                    0.54    1.1     1.8     BSI20           
18323012        18323012        18323012        18323012                                Y
N62473-14-D-1405        N6247317F4100           BARSTOW_MCLB    OU1-NNE-14-W-01 537_MOD EUROFINS        BRADY GCE II    NONE    NA      METHOD  000     
W               UNK                     20181119        15:00:00        20181126        23:41:00        9903614 20181129        2010255 0.00    1       1                       376-06-7        1.1     0       
NG_L    U                       N               TRG                                                                             0.54                                    0.54                    0.54    1.1     1.8     BSI20           
18323012        18323012        18323012        18323012                                Y
N62473-14-D-1405        N6247317F4100           BARSTOW_MCLB    OU1-NNE-14-W-01 537_MOD EUROFINS        BRADY GCE II    NONE    NA      METHOD  000     
W               UNK                     20181119        15:00:00        20181126        23:41:00        9903614 20181129        2010255 0.00    1       1                       307-24-4        1.1     0       
NG_L    U                       N               TRG                                                                             0.45                                    0.45                    0.45    1.1     1.8     BSI20           
18323012        18323012        18323012        18323012                                Y
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N62473-14-D-1405        N6247317F4100           BARSTOW_MCLB    OU1-NNE-14-W-01 537_MOD EUROFINS        BRADY GCE II    NONE    NA      METHOD  000     
W               UNK                     20181119        15:00:00        20181126        23:41:00        9903614 20181129        2010255 0.00    1       1                       375-85-9        1.1     0       
NG_L    U                       N               TRG                                                                             0.36                                    0.36                    0.36    1.1     1.8     BSI20           
18323012        18323012        18323012        18323012                                Y
N62473-14-D-1405        N6247317F4100           BARSTOW_MCLB    OU1-NNE-14-W-01 537_MOD EUROFINS        BRADY GCE II    NONE    NA      METHOD  000     
W               UNK                     20181119        15:00:00        20181126        23:41:00        9903614 20181129        2010255 0.00    1       1                       375-73-5        1.0     0       
NG_L    U                       N               TRG                                                                             0.27                                    0.27                    0.27    1.0     1.8     BSI20           
18323012        18323012        18323012        18323012                                Y
N62473-14-D-1405        N6247317F4100           BARSTOW_MCLB    OU1-NNE-14-W-01 537_MOD EUROFINS        BRADY GCE II    NONE    NA      METHOD  000     
W               UNK                     20181119        15:00:00        20181126        23:41:00        9903614 20181129        2010255 0.00    1       1                       355-46-4        1.0     0       
NG_L    U                       N               TRG                                                                             0.36                                    0.36                    0.36    1.0     1.8     BSI20           
18323012        18323012        18323012        18323012                                Y
N62473-14-D-1405        N6247317F4100           BARSTOW_MCLB    OU1-NNE-14-W-01 537_MOD EUROFINS        BRADY GCE II    NONE    NA      METHOD  000     
W               UNK                     20181119        15:00:00        20181126        23:41:00        9903614 20181129        2010255 0.00    1       1                       1763-23-1       1.1     0       
NG_L    U                       N               TRG                                                                             0.45                                    0.45                    0.45    1.1     1.8     BSI20           
18323012        18323012        18323012        18323012                                Y
N62473-14-D-1405        N6247317F4100           BARSTOW_MCLB    OU1-NNE-14-W-01 537_MOD EUROFINS        BRADY GCE II    NONE    NA      METHOD  000     
W               UNK                     20181119        15:00:00        20181126        23:41:00        9903614 20181129        2010255 0.00    1       1                       2991-50-6       2.2     0       
NG_L    U                       N               TRG                                                                             0.91                                    0.91                    0.91    2.2     2.7     BSI20           
18323012        18323012        18323012        18323012                                Y
N62473-14-D-1405        N6247317F4100           BARSTOW_MCLB    OU1-NNE-14-W-01 537_MOD EUROFINS        BRADY GCE II    NONE    NA      METHOD  000     
W               UNK                     20181119        15:00:00        20181126        23:41:00        9903614 20181129        2010255 0.00    1       1                       2355-31-9       2.2     0       
NG_L    U                       N               TRG                                                                             0.91                                    0.91                    0.91    2.2     2.7     BSI20           
18323012        18323012        18323012        18323012                                Y
N62473-14-D-1405        N6247317F4100           BARSTOW_MCLB    OU1-NNE-14-W-02 537_MOD EUROFINS        BRADY GCE II    NONE    NA      METHOD  000     
W               UNK                     20181119        15:00:00        20181126        23:50:00        9903615 20181129        2010255 0.00    1       1                       335-67-1        1.1     0       
NG_L    U                       N               TRG                                                                             0.44                                    0.44                    0.44    1.1     1.8     BSI20           
18323012        18323012        18323012        18323012                                Y
N62473-14-D-1405        N6247317F4100           BARSTOW_MCLB    OU1-NNE-14-W-02 537_MOD EUROFINS        BRADY GCE II    NONE    NA      METHOD  000     
W               UNK                     20181119        15:00:00        20181126        23:50:00        9903615 20181129        2010255 0.00    1       1                       375-95-1        1.1     0       
NG_L    U                       N               TRG                                                                             0.35                                    0.35                    0.35    1.1     1.8     BSI20           
18323012        18323012        18323012        18323012                                Y
N62473-14-D-1405        N6247317F4100           BARSTOW_MCLB    OU1-NNE-14-W-02 537_MOD EUROFINS        BRADY GCE II    NONE    NA      METHOD  000     
W               UNK                     20181119        15:00:00        20181126        23:50:00        9903615 20181129        2010255 0.00    1       1                       335-76-2        1.1     0       
NG_L    U                       N               TRG                                                                             0.44                                    0.44                    0.44    1.1     1.8     BSI20           
18323012        18323012        18323012        18323012                                Y
N62473-14-D-1405        N6247317F4100           BARSTOW_MCLB    OU1-NNE-14-W-02 537_MOD EUROFINS        BRADY GCE II    NONE    NA      METHOD  000     
W               UNK                     20181119        15:00:00        20181126        23:50:00        9903615 20181129        2010255 0.00    1       1                       2058-94-8       1.1     0       
NG_L    U                       N               TRG                                                                             0.44                                    0.44                    0.44    1.1     1.8     BSI20           
18323012        18323012        18323012        18323012                                Y
N62473-14-D-1405        N6247317F4100           BARSTOW_MCLB    OU1-NNE-14-W-02 537_MOD EUROFINS        BRADY GCE II    NONE    NA      METHOD  000     
W               UNK                     20181119        15:00:00        20181126        23:50:00        9903615 20181129        2010255 0.00    1       1                       307-55-1        1.1     0       
NG_L    U                       N               TRG                                                                             0.44                                    0.44                    0.44    1.1     1.8     BSI20           
18323012        18323012        18323012        18323012                                Y
N62473-14-D-1405        N6247317F4100           BARSTOW_MCLB    OU1-NNE-14-W-02 537_MOD EUROFINS        BRADY GCE II    NONE    NA      METHOD  000     
W               UNK                     20181119        15:00:00        20181126        23:50:00        9903615 20181129        2010255 0.00    1       1                       72629-94-8      1.1     0       
NG_L    U                       N               TRG                                                                             0.53                                    0.53                    0.53    1.1     1.8     BSI20           
18323012        18323012        18323012        18323012                                Y
N62473-14-D-1405        N6247317F4100           BARSTOW_MCLB    OU1-NNE-14-W-02 537_MOD EUROFINS        BRADY GCE II    NONE    NA      METHOD  000     
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W               UNK                     20181119        15:00:00        20181126        23:50:00        9903615 20181129        2010255 0.00    1       1                       376-06-7        1.1     0       
NG_L    U                       N               TRG                                                                             0.53                                    0.53                    0.53    1.1     1.8     BSI20           
18323012        18323012        18323012        18323012                                Y
N62473-14-D-1405        N6247317F4100           BARSTOW_MCLB    OU1-NNE-14-W-02 537_MOD EUROFINS        BRADY GCE II    NONE    NA      METHOD  000     
W               UNK                     20181119        15:00:00        20181126        23:50:00        9903615 20181129        2010255 0.00    1       1                       307-24-4        1.1     0       
NG_L    U                       N               TRG                                                                             0.44                                    0.44                    0.44    1.1     1.8     BSI20           
18323012        18323012        18323012        18323012                                Y
N62473-14-D-1405        N6247317F4100           BARSTOW_MCLB    OU1-NNE-14-W-02 537_MOD EUROFINS        BRADY GCE II    NONE    NA      METHOD  000     
W               UNK                     20181119        15:00:00        20181126        23:50:00        9903615 20181129        2010255 0.00    1       1                       375-85-9        1.1     0       
NG_L    U                       N               TRG                                                                             0.35                                    0.35                    0.35    1.1     1.8     BSI20           
18323012        18323012        18323012        18323012                                Y
N62473-14-D-1405        N6247317F4100           BARSTOW_MCLB    OU1-NNE-14-W-02 537_MOD EUROFINS        BRADY GCE II    NONE    NA      METHOD  000     
W               UNK                     20181119        15:00:00        20181126        23:50:00        9903615 20181129        2010255 0.00    1       1                       375-73-5        0.97    0       
NG_L    U                       N               TRG                                                                             0.27                                    0.27                    0.27    0.97    1.8     BSI20           
18323012        18323012        18323012        18323012                                Y
N62473-14-D-1405        N6247317F4100           BARSTOW_MCLB    OU1-NNE-14-W-02 537_MOD EUROFINS        BRADY GCE II    NONE    NA      METHOD  000     
W               UNK                     20181119        15:00:00        20181126        23:50:00        9903615 20181129        2010255 0.00    1       1                       355-46-4        0.97    0       
NG_L    U                       N               TRG                                                                             0.35                                    0.35                    0.35    0.97    1.8     BSI20           
18323012        18323012        18323012        18323012                                Y
N62473-14-D-1405        N6247317F4100           BARSTOW_MCLB    OU1-NNE-14-W-02 537_MOD EUROFINS        BRADY GCE II    NONE    NA      METHOD  000     
W               UNK                     20181119        15:00:00        20181126        23:50:00        9903615 20181129        2010255 0.00    1       1                       1763-23-1       1.1     0       
NG_L    U                       N               TRG                                                                             0.44                                    0.44                    0.44    1.1     1.8     BSI20           
18323012        18323012        18323012        18323012                                Y
N62473-14-D-1405        N6247317F4100           BARSTOW_MCLB    OU1-NNE-14-W-02 537_MOD EUROFINS        BRADY GCE II    NONE    NA      METHOD  000     
W               UNK                     20181119        15:00:00        20181126        23:50:00        9903615 20181129        2010255 0.00    1       1                       2991-50-6       2.1     0       
NG_L    U                       N               TRG                                                                             0.88                                    0.88                    0.88    2.1     2.7     BSI20           
18323012        18323012        18323012        18323012                                Y
N62473-14-D-1405        N6247317F4100           BARSTOW_MCLB    OU1-NNE-14-W-02 537_MOD EUROFINS        BRADY GCE II    NONE    NA      METHOD  000     
W               UNK                     20181119        15:00:00        20181126        23:50:00        9903615 20181129        2010255 0.00    1       1                       2355-31-9       2.1     0       
NG_L    U                       N               TRG                                                                             0.88                                    0.88                    0.88    2.1     2.7     BSI20           
18323012        18323012        18323012        18323012                                Y
N62473-14-D-1405        N6247317F4100           BARSTOW_MCLB    OU1-NNE-17-01   537_MOD EUROFINS        BRADY GCE II    NONE    NA      METHOD  000     
W               UNK                     20181119        15:00:00        20181126        23:59:00        9903616 20181129        2010255 0.00    1       1                       335-67-1        99      99      
NG_L                            Y               TRG                                                                             0.48                                    0.48                    0.48    1.2     1.9     BSI20           
18323012        18323012        18323012        18323012                                Y
N62473-14-D-1405        N6247317F4100           BARSTOW_MCLB    OU1-NNE-17-01   537_MOD EUROFINS        BRADY GCE II    NONE    NA      METHOD  000     
W               UNK                     20181119        15:00:00        20181126        23:59:00        9903616 20181129        2010255 0.00    1       1                       375-95-1        1.7     1.7     
NG_L    J                       Y               TRG                                                                             0.38                                    0.38                    0.38    1.2     1.9     BSI20           
18323012        18323012        18323012        18323012                                Y
N62473-14-D-1405        N6247317F4100           BARSTOW_MCLB    OU1-NNE-17-01   537_MOD EUROFINS        BRADY GCE II    NONE    NA      METHOD  000     
W               UNK                     20181119        15:00:00        20181126        23:59:00        9903616 20181129        2010255 0.00    1       1                       335-76-2        1.2     1.2     
NG_L    J                       Y               TRG                                                                             0.48                                    0.48                    0.48    1.2     1.9     BSI20           
18323012        18323012        18323012        18323012                                Y
N62473-14-D-1405        N6247317F4100           BARSTOW_MCLB    OU1-NNE-17-01   537_MOD EUROFINS        BRADY GCE II    NONE    NA      METHOD  000     
W               UNK                     20181119        15:00:00        20181126        23:59:00        9903616 20181129        2010255 0.00    1       1                       2058-94-8       1.2     0       
NG_L    U                       N               TRG                                                                             0.48                                    0.48                    0.48    1.2     1.9     BSI20           
18323012        18323012        18323012        18323012                                Y
N62473-14-D-1405        N6247317F4100           BARSTOW_MCLB    OU1-NNE-17-01   537_MOD EUROFINS        BRADY GCE II    NONE    NA      METHOD  000     
W               UNK                     20181119        15:00:00        20181126        23:59:00        9903616 20181129        2010255 0.00    1       1                       307-55-1        1.2     0       
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NG_L    U                       N               TRG                                                                             0.48                                    0.48                    0.48    1.2     1.9     BSI20           
18323012        18323012        18323012        18323012                                Y
N62473-14-D-1405        N6247317F4100           BARSTOW_MCLB    OU1-NNE-17-01   537_MOD EUROFINS        BRADY GCE II    NONE    NA      METHOD  000     
W               UNK                     20181119        15:00:00        20181126        23:59:00        9903616 20181129        2010255 0.00    1       1                       72629-94-8      1.2     0       
NG_L    U                       N               TRG                                                                             0.58                                    0.58                    0.58    1.2     1.9     BSI20           
18323012        18323012        18323012        18323012                                Y
N62473-14-D-1405        N6247317F4100           BARSTOW_MCLB    OU1-NNE-17-01   537_MOD EUROFINS        BRADY GCE II    NONE    NA      METHOD  000     
W               UNK                     20181119        15:00:00        20181126        23:59:00        9903616 20181129        2010255 0.00    1       1                       376-06-7        1.2     0       
NG_L    U                       N               TRG                                                                             0.58                                    0.58                    0.58    1.2     1.9     BSI20           
18323012        18323012        18323012        18323012                                Y
N62473-14-D-1405        N6247317F4100           BARSTOW_MCLB    OU1-NNE-17-01   537_MOD EUROFINS        BRADY GCE II    NONE    NA      METHOD  000     
W               UNK                     20181119        15:00:00        20181126        23:59:00        9903616 20181129        2010255 0.00    1       1                       307-24-4        74      74      
NG_L                            Y               TRG                                                                             0.48                                    0.48                    0.48    1.2     1.9     BSI20           
18323012        18323012        18323012        18323012                                Y
N62473-14-D-1405        N6247317F4100           BARSTOW_MCLB OU1-NNE-17-01 537_MOD EUROFINS BRADY GCE II NONE NA METHOD 000 
W  UNK   20181119 15:00:00 20181126 23:59:00 9903616 20181129 2010255 0.00 1 1   375-85-9 21 21 NG_L    
Y  TRG          0.38     0.38   0.38 1.2 1.9 BSI20  18323012 18323012 
18323012 18323012    Y
N62473-14-D-1405 N6247317F4100  BARSTOW_MCLB OU1-NNE-17-01 537_MOD EUROFINS BRADY GCE II NONE NA METHOD 000 
W  UNK   20181119 15:00:00 20181126 23:59:00 9903616 20181129 2010255 0.00 1 1   375-73-5 16 16 NG_L    
Y  TRG          0.29     0.29   0.29 1.1 1.9 BSI20  18323012 18323012 
18323012 18323012    Y
N62473-14-D-1405 N6247317F4100  BARSTOW_MCLB OU1-NNE-17-01 537_MOD EUROFINS BRADY GCE II NONE NA METHOD 000 
W  UNK   20181119 15:00:00 20181126 23:59:00 9903616 20181129 2010255 0.00 1 1   355-46-4 130 130 NG_L    
Y  TRG          0.38     0.38   0.38 1.1 1.9 BSI20  18323012 18323012 
18323012 18323012    Y
N62473-14-D-1405 N6247317F4100  BARSTOW_MCLB OU1-NNE-17-01 537_MOD EUROFINS BRADY GCE II NONE NA METHOD 000 
W  UNK   20181119 15:00:00 20181126 23:59:00 9903616 20181129 2010255 0.00 1 1   1763-23-1 51 51 NG_L    
Y  TRG          0.48     0.48   0.48 1.2 1.9 BSI20  18323012 18323012 
18323012 18323012    Y
N62473-14-D-1405 N6247317F4100  BARSTOW_MCLB OU1-NNE-17-01 537_MOD EUROFINS BRADY GCE II NONE NA METHOD 000 
W  UNK   20181119 15:00:00 20181126 23:59:00 9903616 20181129 2010255 0.00 1 1   2991-50-6 2.3 0 NG_L 
U   N  TRG          0.96     0.96   0.96 2.3 2.9 BSI20  18323012 
18323012 18323012 18323012    Y
N62473-14-D-1405 N6247317F4100  BARSTOW_MCLB OU1-NNE-17-01 537_MOD EUROFINS BRADY GCE II NONE NA METHOD 000 
W  UNK   20181119 15:00:00 20181126 23:59:00 9903616 20181129 2010255 0.00 1 1   2355-31-9 2.3 0 NG_L 
U   N  TRG          0.96     0.96   0.96 2.3 2.9 BSI20  18323012 
18323012 18323012 18323012    Y
N62473-14-D-1405 N6247317F4100  BARSTOW_MCLB OU1-9N1W12L05-01 537_MOD EUROFINS BRADY GCE II NONE NA METHOD 
000 W  UNK   20181119 15:00:00 20181127 00:08:00 9903617 20181129 2010255 0.00 1 1   335-67-1 0.76 0.76 NG_L 
J   Y  TRG          0.45     0.45   0.45 1.1 1.8 BSI20  18323012 
18323012 18323012 18323012    Y
N62473-14-D-1405 N6247317F4100  BARSTOW_MCLB OU1-9N1W12L05-01 537_MOD EUROFINS BRADY GCE II NONE NA METHOD 
000 W  UNK   20181119 15:00:00 20181127 00:08:00 9903617 20181129 2010255 0.00 1 1   375-95-1 1.1 0 NG_L 
U   N  TRG          0.36     0.36   0.36 1.1 1.8 BSI20  18323012 
18323012 18323012 18323012    Y
N62473-14-D-1405 N6247317F4100  BARSTOW_MCLB OU1-9N1W12L05-01 537_MOD EUROFINS BRADY GCE II NONE NA METHOD 
000 W  UNK   20181119 15:00:00 20181127 00:08:00 9903617 20181129 2010255 0.00 1 1   335-76-2 1.1 0 NG_L 
U   N  TRG          0.45     0.45   0.45 1.1 1.8 BSI20  18323012 
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18323012 18323012 18323012    Y
N62473-14-D-1405 N6247317F4100  BARSTOW_MCLB OU1-9N1W12L05-01 537_MOD EUROFINS BRADY GCE II NONE NA METHOD 
000 W  UNK   20181119 15:00:00 20181127 00:08:00 9903617 20181129 2010255 0.00 1 1   2058-94-8 1.1 0 
NG_L U   N  TRG          0.45     0.45   0.45 1.1 1.8 BSI20  18323012 
18323012 18323012 18323012    Y
N62473-14-D-1405 N6247317F4100  BARSTOW_MCLB OU1-9N1W12L05-01 537_MOD EUROFINS BRADY GCE II NONE NA METHOD 
000 W  UNK   20181119 15:00:00 20181127 00:08:00 9903617 20181129 2010255 0.00 1 1   307-55-1 1.1 0 NG_L 
U   N  TRG          0.45     0.45   0.45 1.1 1.8 BSI20  18323012 
18323012 18323012 18323012    Y
N62473-14-D-1405 N6247317F4100  BARSTOW_MCLB OU1-9N1W12L05-01 537_MOD EUROFINS BRADY GCE II NONE NA METHOD 
000 W  UNK   20181119 15:00:00 20181127 00:08:00 9903617 20181129 2010255 0.00 1 1   72629-94-8 1.1 0 
NG_L U   N  TRG          0.54     0.54   0.54 1.1 1.8 BSI20  18323012 
18323012 18323012 18323012    Y
N62473-14-D-1405 N6247317F4100  BARSTOW_MCLB OU1-9N1W12L05-01 537_MOD EUROFINS BRADY GCE II NONE NA METHOD 
000 W  UNK   20181119 15:00:00 20181127 00:08:00 9903617 20181129 2010255 0.00 1 1   376-06-7 1.1 0 NG_L 
U   N  TRG          0.54     0.54   0.54 1.1 1.8 BSI20  18323012 
18323012 18323012 18323012    Y
N62473-14-D-1405 N6247317F4100  BARSTOW_MCLB OU1-9N1W12L05-01 537_MOD EUROFINS BRADY GCE II NONE NA METHOD 
